JQ North Lincoln ﬂ-(igﬁ School Sports Program ﬁL

2017 Ad Prices and Sizes
Full PAGE Color

Half Page Color

Inside Front Color* (SOLD)
Page 3 *(SOLD)

2 Page Center Spread*
Inside Back Color* (SOLD)

Back Cover Color*

Opposite Inside Back Cover
Full Page

Half Page

Fourth Page

Eighth Page

* Premium Pages

Rates
$300

$175
$300
$300
$550
$300
$400
$300
$200
$150
$100
$75

Ad Dimensions
75w X 10"t

7.5"w X 4.875" t
75w X 10" t
75w X 10" t
15.5" w X 2.25" t
7.5”w X 10" t
75w X 10" t

Y2 pg. ad plus schedule
75w X 10" t
7.5"w X 4.875" t
3.65"w X 4.875" t
3.65"w X 2.25" t

**CIRCLE ADVIERTISEMENT SELECTION ABOVE**

Business:

Email:

Contact Person:

Phone #:

Mail Form/Payment to:

North Lincoln High School Attn: Coach Pack

2737 Lee Lawing Road
Lincolnton, NC 28092

Upon receiving payment, NLHS Football representative will contact business for logo/artwork for

advertisement.

For More Information Contact:
Susan Dolan 704.560.7201
SusanDolan7@gmail.com



