

North Lincoln High School Sports Program



2017 Ad Prices and Sizes Full PAGE Color	Rates \$300	Ad Dimensions 7.5" w X 10" t
Half Page Color	\$175	7.5" w X 4.875" t
Inside Front Color* (SOLD)	\$300	7.5" w X 10" t
Page 3 *(SOLD)	\$300	7.5" w X 10" t
2 Page Center Spread*	\$550	15.5" w X 2.25" t
Inside Back Color* (SOLD)	\$300	7.5" w X 10" t
Back Cover Color*	\$400	7.5" w X 10" t
Opposite Inside Back Cover	\$300	½ pg. ad plus schedule
Full Page	\$200	7.5" w X 10" t
Half Page	\$150	7.5" w X 4.875" t
Fourth Page	\$100	3.65" w X 4.875" t
Eighth Page	\$75	3.65" w X 2.25" t
* Premium Pages		

CIRCLE ADVIERTISEMENT SELECTION ABOVE

Email:
Phone #:

Mail Form/Payment to:
North Lincoln High School Attn: Coach Pack
2737 Lee Lawing Road
Lincolnton, NC 28092

Upon receiving payment, NLHS Football representative will contact business for logo/artwork for advertisement.

For More Information Contact: Susan Dolan 704.560.7201 SusanDolan7@gmail.com